We design and manufacture motors and automation
products for the window coverings industry
2025
PRODUCT CATALOG
Introduction Neo Smart Blinds is dedicated to providing straight-
forward and cost-effective motors and accessories
for the window covering industry. Our product range
includes a diverse selection of RF, Bluetooth, and

8.4V built-in rechargeable battery
2200mAh
Power sources 5V/1A charger
2W/15V solar panel
Operational
parameters 1.1Nm, 30rpm
Control
mode
Wand control
Blue Link port
TM-WB25-CN-1.1/30
Neo Wand specifications
• Indoor use only
• Working temperature: -20°C ~ +55°C
Models
WAND-21 21 inches (53 cm)
TM-WB25-1.1/30WAND-39 39 inches (99 cm)
WAND-51 51 inches (129.5 cm)
WAND-C-21 21 inches (53 cm)
TM-WOB25-CN-1.1/30
TM-WB25-CN-1.1/30
WAND-C-39 39 inches (99 cm)
WAND-C-51 51 inches (129.5 cm)
NEO WAND
14 | Neo Wand
Neo Motors | 15
Blinds Types